Position

Secretary/Transportation
Coordinator

Custodian

Behavioral Tech/Bus Driver
Cafeteria Manager
Instructional Aide

Pre K Teacher

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain Union Elementary

Mountain Union Elementary
Mountain Union Elementary
Mountain Union Elementary
Mountain Union Elementary
Mountain Union Elementary

Mountain Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Classified

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

$31,851

$28,239
$24,053
$20,340
$17,860
$15,213

$4,765

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,573

$11,131
$4,522
$3,659
$3,203
$2,867
$0



