Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary/Transportation Coordinator		Mountain Union Elementary	Classified	\$31,851	\$14,573
Custodian		Mountain Union Elementary	Classified	\$28,239	\$11,131
Behavioral Tech/Bus Driver		Mountain Union Elementary	Classified	\$24,053	\$4,522
Cafeteria Manager		Mountain Union Elementary	Classified	\$20,340	\$3,659
Instructional Aide		Mountain Union Elementary	Classified	\$17,860	\$3,203
Pre K Teacher		Mountain Union Elementary	Classified	\$15,213	\$2,867
Instructional Aide		Mountain Union Elementary	Classified	\$4,765	\$0